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Fair Hill International

FairHillInternational.org

Endurance

April 1 (Saturday)

AERC/ECTRA Sanctioned 

Foxcatcher Endurance Ride

25 & 50 miles

USEA/USEF 

Recognized Horse 

Trials

Un-Recognized Horse 

Trials
Cross Country 

Schooling

3 – 7pm

Show Jump Schooling

12 – 6pm

Combined Driving

June 2 (Friday)

ADS Recognized Elk Creek 

Driving Combined Test

June 3-4 (Saturday-Sunday)

ADS Recognized Elk Creek 

Driving Combined Event

Training, Preliminary, 

Intermediate, Hybrid

DerbyCross

July 22 (Saturday)

Elementary through Novice

Dressage Schooling

12 – 6pm

June 13 – Tuesday

Test of choice

April 21-23 (Friday-Sunday)

Training, Preliminary, 

Intermediate, Advanced, 

CCI2*-S, CCI3*-S

May 20-21 (Saturday-Sunday)

Beginner Novice, Novice, 

Training, *New for 2023 

Modified*, Preliminary, 

Intermediate

August 12-13 (Saturday-

Sunday)

Beginner Novice, Novice, 

Training, *New for 2023 

Modified*, Preliminary, 

Intermediate

May 6 (Saturday)

Starter Trial Series

June 24 (Saturday)

Starter Trial Series

August 26 (Saturday)

Starter Trial Series

April 25 - Tuesday

3 – 6pm *Note time change

Training, Preliminary

April 29 - Saturday

Elementary, Introductory, 

Beginner Novice, Novice

May 9 – Tuesday

Elementary, Introductory, 

Beginner Novice, Novice

May 23 – Tuesday

Beginner Novice, Novice, 

Training, Preliminary

June 27 – Tuesday

Elementary, Introductory, 

Beginner Novice, Novice

August 15 – Tuesday

Beginner Novice, Novice, 

Training, Preliminary

August 29 - Tuesday

Elementary, Introductory, 

Beginner Novice, Novice

April 25 - Tuesday

Introductory through 

Intermediate

May 30 - Tuesday

Elementary through 

Preliminary

July 11 - Tuesday

Elementary through 

Preliminary

PARTNER EVENT - Maryland 5 Star at Fair Hill

October 19-22

maryland5star.us

CCI5*

CCI3*-L 

The USEA Young Event Horse 

East Coast Championships

Elementary, Introductory, 

Beginner Novice, Novice

Interested in being a sponsor of the          

Maryland 5 Star? 

Contact Marissa@maryland5star.us


